➢Available in Black and Grey
➢Dimmable options available
➢Voltage Range AC200-277V
➢ Integral 6KV Surge protection
➢Power factor >0.92   THD<10%
➢ IP66 rated
➢ IK09 rated
➢Operating temperature -40°C to 45°C
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
L x W x H
Dimming Options
1-10V Timer DALI
tric STREET-L.36W4K 36w 4320lm 3800k 475 x 239 x 150 √ X X
tric STREET-L.36W5K 36w 4320lm 4700k 475 x 239 x 150 √ X X
tric STREET-L.36W6K 36w 4320lm 5500k 475 x 239 x 150 √ X X
tric STREET-L.58W4K 58w 7540lm 3800k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.58W5K 58w 7540lm 4700k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.58W6K 58w 7540lm 5500k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.115W4K 115w 13800lm 3800k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.115W5K 115w 13800lm 4700k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.115W6K 115w 13800lm 5500k 649 x 305 x 197 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.145W4K 145w 18600lm 3800k 871 x 376 x 240 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.145W5K 145w 19575lm 4700k 871 x 376 x 240 √ √ √
tric STREET-L.145W6K 145w 20300lm 5500k 871 x 376 x 240 √ √ √
tric STREET L Series
Mountings
➢ 36w - ɸ50mm standard
ɸ60mm on request
➢ 58w - ɸ60mm standard
ɸ76mm on request
➢ 115w - ɸ60mm standard
ɸ76mm on request
➢ 145w - ɸ60mm standard
ɸ76mm on request
Installation Options
➢ Installation height 3-12m
➢All external screws are
AISI 304 stainless steel
➢ 1.0m cable offered as
standard. Other lengths
available on request.
tric STREET L Series
Standard Beam Angles
➢ Code Suffix for Lensing using Lens Options Chart
Example – tric STREET-L.36W4K.V = Type V lensing
tric STREET L Series